UPPER MERION AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

& School Calendar 1966-67
Teacher Days Student Days
Daysin Cum. Daysin Cum,
Day Date Explanation Month Days Month Days
Tuesday September 6 Teachers Report
Wednesday September 7 School Begins 19 19 18 18
Friday October 14 Teacher In-Service Day 21 40 20 38
Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving Vacation
Friday November 25 Thanksgiving Vacation 20 60 20 58
Monday December 26 Christmas Vacation
Tuesday December 27 Christmas Vacation
Wednesday December 28 Christmas Vacation
Thursday December 29 Christmas Vacation
Friday December 30 Christmas Vacation 17 77 17 75
wMonday January 2 New Year's
Tuesday January 3 School Re-opens 21 98 21 96
Friday February 10 Teacher In-Service Day 20 118 19 115
Monday March 20 Easter Vacation
Tuesday March 21 Easter Vacation
Wednesday March 22 Easter Vacation
Thursday March 23 Easter Vacation
Friday March 24 Easter Vacation 18 136 18 133
April No Days Off 20 156 20 153
Thursday May 4 (2 days Schoolmen's Week
Friday May 5 (or 1 in-service day and
(1 Schoolmen's Week day.
Monday May 29 Schools Closed
Tuesday May 30 Memorial Day 21 157 19 142
Monday June 12 Teachers Day, No Students
Friday June 16 Students Report for Report
3 Cards; Balance of Day for
£ Teachers 12 189 11 183
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Ford Street Kindexgarien
Survey Results
Movember 1,1966

The returned forms from the Ford Street Kindergarten show the following
tabulations:

Valley Forge Homes - 24
Colonial Village -~ 2
Kingswood - 11
Wayne Woods - 5
Rampart Ridge - 9
valley Forge Acres - 23
Hughes Park - 9
Bob ¥White -~ 33
Hendexson Paxk - 22
Swedesburg - 2
Gulph Area - 10
west Conshohbeken - 27
Swedeland - 9
DeKalb Pike - 2
Bridgeport - 4}
Heavnerville - 4
Crooked Lane - 3
Merion Hills - 3
219

Total who have indicated
sending their children to
the Upper Merion Area
First Grade

Total HNumber who have stated they plan to send their children to the
Parochial Schools 103. There are 37 forms that we have been able to
get back from the parents.



AC0D |
|ou3ax |
~—cg

{ AclOO |
g CLELY
e

Ford Street Kindergarten
Survey Results

November 8,1966

The returned form from the Ford Street Kindergarten show the following

tabulations:
Gl Valley Forge Homes 15
Rot.. Collonial Village 2
Gul Kingswood Apts. 13
M Wayne Woods 11
Gl 7 Rampart Ridge 10
W Valley Forge Acres 15
G‘w@ Hughes Park 9
W- Bob White 3l
Gl Henderson Park 3
E»L. . Swedesburg 2
CJMQ Gulph Area 3
Swade, West Conshohocken &
Swedesbuxg Swedeland 35
M DeKalb Pike 2
B, Bridgeport 33
B'\ . Heavnerville 4 .
G"“Z Crooked Lane 1
o4 . Merion Hills 5
M Weadley Road 2
M 700 Cookked Lane 1
M West Church 2
GUL School Side Manor 4
CPB 2028 1vy 2
CD  DeKalb Pike 2
® 1700 - 1300 DeKaln 3
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